
Technical Sheet

Via G.Chiarini 53 - 52100 Arezzo - Mail. bicchi@bicchi.it - Tel. 0575 903434 - Fax. 0575 900976

www.bicchi.it

DUMPER TRAILERS 
WITH HYDRAULIC
REAR TIPPING
TECHNICAL FEATURES
• Tandem axle with leaf spring
   suspensions
• Rear hydraulic tipping by means
   of hydraulic cylinder, flexible hose
   and quick coupling
• Tipping system with cut-off valve
• V-type drawbar
• Watertight body
• Rear hydraulic door
• Hydraulic or pneumatic service brake
  (on both axles)

• Mechanical parking brake
• Adjustable parking stand
• Grain hatch and access ladder
• Smooth floor
• 12v lightening equipment
• Rear mudguards
• N. 2 wheel chocks and racks
• Tool box

BDB13 13.000 4.50x2.20x1.30 Two axle with
turntable

15/070-18 16PR

BDT13 

BDT18

BDT28

13.000

18.000

22.000

2.700

2500

4.000

5.000

4.50x2.20x1.30

5.15x2.50x1.50

6.25x2.50x1.80

Tandem

Tandem

Tandem

15/070-18 16PR

385/65 R 22.5
500/50 R 22.5

385/65 R 22.5
500/50 R 22.5

MODEL TIRES
TOTAL

CAPACITY
(Kg.)

TRAILER
WEIGHT

(Kg.)

BODY 
DIMENSIONS

(m)

TYPE OF
AXLES


