

DUMPER TRAILERS WITH HYDRAULIC REAR TIPPING

TECHNICAL FEATURES

- Tandem axle with leaf spring suspensions
- Rear hydraulic tipping by means of hydraulic cylinder, flexible hose and quick coupling
- Tipping system with cut-off valve
- V-type drawbar
- Watertight body
- Rear hydraulic door

- Mechanical parking brake
- Adjustable parking stand
- Grain hatch and access ladder
- Smooth floor
- 12v lightening equipment
- Rear mudguards
- N. 2 wheel chocks and racks
- Tool box



MODEL	TOTAL CAPACITY (Kg.)	TRAILER WEIGHT (Kg.)	BODY DIMENSIONS (m)	TYPE OF AXLES	TIRES
BDB13	13.000	2.700	4.50x2.20x1.30	Two axle with turntable	15/070-18 16PR
BDT13	13.000	2500	4.50x2.20x1.30	Tandem	15/070-18 16PR
врш8	18.000	4.000	5.15x2.50x1.50	Tandem	385/65 R 22.5 500/50 R 22.5
BDT28	22.000	5.000	6.25x2.50x1.80	Tandem	385/65 R 22.5 500/50 R 22.5